EXPLERER

CASES

Mod. 5823.BPH

WATERPROOF CASE WITH PADDED DIVIDERS

Water resistant trolley cases for professionals. They come with two padded dividers and egg foam

insert in the lid. The ideal solution for high-quality photo devices.

METRIC MM-KG-C*

INTERNAL DIMENSIONS

EXTERNAL DIMENSIONS

OTHER DATA

L LENGTH
W WIDTH
D DEPTH
LID

BASE

IMPERIAL IN-LBS-F°

580 mm
440 mm
220 mm

60 mm
160 mm

INTERNAL DIMENSIONS

L LENGTH 670 mm
W WIDTH 510 mm
D DEPTH 262 mm

EXTERNAL DIMENSIONS

WEIGHT EMPTY
WEIGHT WITH FOAM

WEIGHT WITH CUSTOM
FOAM
VOLUME

BUOYANCY

OPERATING
TEMPERATURE

OTHER DATA

9,17 Kg
10,40 Kg
Kg

56 It
36,70 Kg/max
°C min +90 / max -33

L LENGTH
W WIDTH
D DEPTH
LID

BASE

2213/161n
175/16in
811/16in

23/8in

65/161n

L LENGTH 263/8in
W WIDTH 201/161in
D DEPTH 105/161in

WEIGHT EMPTY
WEIGHT WITH FOAM
WEIGHT WITH CUSTOM
FOAM

VOLUME

BUOYANCY
OPERATING
TEMPERATURE

20.21 Ibs
22.92 Ibs
Ibs

14.79 gal

80.90 Ibs/max

°F min +194 / max
-27.4
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